
 2023 TRLGA Southern District

Name GHIN Phone Email Address

Anderson, Kathy 5804689 520-625-2105 akathryn44@gmail.com

Astalos, Coleen 2188260 719-480-3055 coleenastalos@gmail.com

Barnes, Dana 0665996 503-307-6821 DanaLynnbarnes@gmail.com

Bilstein, Linda 5005788 707-621-3922 loulinda1977@gmail.com

Dycus, Norma 5185213 937-478-7535 ndycus@blindflamingo.com

Ellyson, Judy 1159580 319-321-1310 jaellyson44@gmail.com

Forkner, Bonny 1138980 608-219-8934 bonnyforkner@gmail.com

Grant, Leah 19298 206-660-7003 leahgrant@comcast.net

Horgan, Diane 3773640 763-258-4055 dhorgan1@aol.com

Jensen, Karen "Kadi" 8192979 816-853-8419 kadijen@yahoo.com

Karras, Nioma 1415564 520-336-8864 nkarras@cox.net

Kielblock, Renee 0662990 520-269-7837 renee.kielblock@yahoo.com

Legg, Kayann 8521972 937-974-6494 Kayann@blindflamingo.com

Miller, Mary 0970481 913-963-4083 mary.steve.miller@gmail.com

Morgan, Linda 624758 520-771-9225 lmorgan000@sympatico.ca

Nelson, Cindy 1313094 541-921-0330 ainslees@aol.com

Reid, Francine 4153126 916-715-6993 francine_reid@yahoo.com

Rinks, Diane 6495029 541-409-5618 diane.rinks@yahoo.com

Ritchie, Carla 2515081 608-698-0801 critchie1955@gmail.com

Sills, Leslie 10237094 406-281-0607 leslieboothroyd@gmail.com

Stahl, Yolanda 1338139 816-898-3092 yolastahl@hotmail.com

Stover, Jan 885924 253-263-3209 janskis@outlook.com

Sumner, Cathy 2166215 507-440-5068 catsum76@gmail.com

Whittier, Velma 3506894 207-592-1223 velmaw1956@gmail.com

Wightman, Debbie 1304242 503-799-6889 debbiewightmanrealtor@gmail.com

Wong, Kathy 0610860 520-625-0159 kmwongdr@aol.com

Zuehlke, Phyllis 0633549 920-517-1138 2fortee2@gmail.com
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